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Fiber Code Information 
 

Popular Singlemode (SM) Fiber 

 

S  -SMF-28 Fiber or Corresponding SM Fiber each wavelength 

P  -Corresponding PM Fiber each wavelength, ie, PM1550 Fiber for 1550nm, PM1310 Fiber for 1310nm and PM980 Fiber 

 for 980-1120nm, PM640 Fiber for 630nm, PM460 Fiber for 460nm 

H  -HI1060 Fiber for 980-1120nm, HI780 Fiber for 750-850nm 

F  -HI1060 Flex Fiber 

X  -1060XP Fiber 

V  -SM1950 Fiber or PM1950 Fiber 

2  -PM Panda Fiber (PM1550, PM1310, PM980, PM850, PM630, PM460) 

7  -PM780-HP Fiber or 780-HP Fiber 

8  -SMF-28 Fiber 

 

Multimode (MM) Fiber 

 

5  -50/125um GIMM Fiber 

6  -62.5/125um GIMM Fiber 

3  -50/125um OM3 MM Fiber 

A  -105/125um MM Fiber, NA=0.22 

B  -105/125um MM Fiber, NA=0.15 

C  -200/220um MM Fiber, NA=0.22 

D  -105/125um MM Fiber, NA=0.12 

J  -106.5/125um MM Fiber, NA=0.22 

U  -400/440um MM Fiber, NA=0.22 

 

Large Mode Area (LMA) Fiber or PM-LMA Fiber 

 

M  -8/125um Double Cladding Fiber or 8/125um Double Cladding PM Fiber, NA=0.12 

N  -6/125um Double Cladding Fiber or 6/125um Double Cladding PM Fiber, NA=0.14 

L  -PM1060L-FA Double Cladding Fiber MFD=10um, Core=8.5um, NA=0.075 

E  -10/125um or 10/130um Single Cladding Fiber or PM1060L Fiber MFD=10um, Core=8.5um, NA=0.075 

O  -10/125um or 10/130um Double Cladding Fiber or 10/125um Double Cladding PM Fiber, NA=0.08 

Q  -20/125um or 20/130um Double Cladding Fiber or 20/125um or 20/130um Double Cladding PM Fiber, NA=0.08 

G  -25/300um Double Cladding Fiber or 25/300um Double Cladding PM Fiber, NA=0.09 

R  -25/250um Double Cladding Fiber or 25/250um Double Cladding PM Fiber, NA=0.06 

T  -12/130um Double Cladding Fiber or 12/130um Double Cladding PM Fiber, NA=0.20 

W  -15/130um Double Cladding Fiber or 15/130um Double Cladding PM Fiber, NA=0.08 

 

Other type fiber or customer consigned fiber are also available per request. 


